WINC1500-MR210PB DATASHEET
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n IoT Module
Datasheet
Description
The ATWINC1500-MR210PB is a low-power consumption 802.11 b/g/n IoT
(Internet of Things) module which is specifically optimized for low power IoT
applications. The highly integrated module features small form factor (21.5mm x
14.5mm x 2.1mm) while fully integrating Power Amplifier, LNA, Switch, Power

Atmel-42502A-ATWINC1500-MR210PB-SmartConnect-Datasheet_072015
5
1 Ordering Information and Module Marking
Table 1-1. Ordering Details
Ordering Code Package Description
ATWINC1500-MR210PB 22x15mm Certified module with ATWINC1500B chip and PCB antenna
ATWINC1500-MR210UB 22x15mm Certified module with ATWINC1500B chip and uFL connector
ATWINC1510-MR210PB 22x15mm Certified module with ATWINC1510B chip (8Mb Flash) and
PCB antenna
Figure 1-1. Marking Information
2 Block Diagram
Figure 2-1. Block Diagram of the Module
ATWINC1500-MR210P [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42502A-ATWINC1500-MR210PB-SmartConnect-Datasheet_072015
6
ATWINC1500-MR210PB [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42502A-ATWINC1500-MR210PB-SmartConnect-Datasheet_072015